poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 070 -
Summer 2011

Division 070 - East Tokyo East

Black Tier

Name
Tetsuya Yasutake

Masakatsu Mita
Lieng Victor
Takanori Yamazaki
Masaya Fujii

Keiji Nogi

Hideki Kanai
Hideyuki Yaguchi
Keiji Onodera

Yu Murata

White Tier

Name
Mana Yamada

Hiroyuki Yoshida
Tomoharu Kawate
Miyuki Hagiwara
Takayuki Kondo
Masayoshi Uematsu
Takeshi Suzuki
Ryuichi Onagawa

Noriyuki Yamane

Green Tier

Name
Yu Kanai

Yoshiko Sugimoto
Yutaka Kinjo
Gemma Oikawa
Yuka Kimizuka
Seiichi Narigasawa
Yukiko Yamazaki
Risa Taniguchi
Yusuke Imagi

Masakazu Udagawa

Member #
02636

01055
03034
00862
00187
02761
01340
01906
03323
02269

Member #
01513

03115
03114
00456
02777
02457
00280
03332
00856

Member #
02549

03113
03083
01600
02818
03116
01859
03084
03403
00997

Total Matches Played
10
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Performance Points
40
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